Santa Rosa County District Schools
Level 1 Volunteer Approval List Form @E@EHW ER
. D)

(302008,

, a School Volunteer Program participating school, |
recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers

Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on: December 8,2022

As principal of: Central School

have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.
SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS (check each page)

I [z2/2
Prinépal Signaturd(sign each page) Ddte
, Brian Kea o
, Brittany Cody 55
, Johnny Johnson -
, Paige Dinkins "
5 25
6 26
i 27
8 28
9 29
10 30
11 31
12 32
13 33
14 34
15 35
16 36
17 37
18 38
19 39
20 40

SR000009 RVSD 02/2020 1



Santa Rosa County District Schools

. REGE] Qﬁ@}\
Level 1 Volunteer Approval List Form “L\b Il *M’r)
Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on: mgl% 02

As principal of; GBHS , @ School Volunteer Program participating school, |

recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers

have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.
SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS (check each page)

/) ok Ao 11/30/2022

Principal Slgna}zfre sign each page) Date
4 Charles Ingham 1 Jonathan Wade

. Logan Merritt s, Laura Mislevy
Dvane Laurent

43 53 Jennifer Geiger
4 Kristy Swanson s« Rebecca Bailey
Bradley Bane s Melissa Welch
Mark Curran s Nancy Branning
7 Michael Terrill

w

45

46
;7 Bonnie Gardner

s Walter Narramore ss Alysha Terrill
10 Stephanie Gelsinan s Lindsey Loftin
s James Gelsinan o Christine Glaze

51 Austin Elliott - Mendi Tieman
s, Matt Petzold

-3 Janelle Petzold
Vance Morgan

., Brian Tieman
.3 Jonathan Wade

54
s Jaci Cotaya

s Kelly Blackwin

74

75

76

s; Brock Jennings
55 Ryan Schwind
lan Daily

77

78

59
s Mckenzie Hale

79

80

SR000009 RVSD 02/2020 2



Santa Rosa County District Schools

Level 1 Volunteer Approval List Form
LSt

Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on: 11

As principal of: Gulf Breeze High School

022

. @ School Volunteer Program participating school, |

recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers

have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS (check each page)
D gﬁ; 11/30/2022

’ €

Principal Signétu}e (sign each page)
Maria Jacobs

1

, Shane Jacobs

, Harrison O'Daniel

, Gregory Smith

Karen Brantley

s Laura Marks

., Olivia Nelson

s Debbie Diemer

Bonita Witkin

9

.o Phillip Stephens

11 Melanie Essary

1» Jennifer Flowers

13 David Flowers

14 Krista Banks

15 Stephen Banks

s Robert Pennington

;> Joni Ortiz

s Hussein Fadlallah

1o Risa Reeves

0 Joshua Flick

SR000009 RVSD 02/2020

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Date
Melissa Flick

Kristene Stevens

Helen Reaves

Clinton Watkins

Edward Neff

David Seiler

Kelly Seiler

Minda Dean

Michelle McCollum

Bradley McCollum

Dawn Leuniger

Sandy Mandel

Alfred Mandel

Maureen Roltsch

David Cornwell

Michael Mellstead

Krista Hooten

John Hooten

Kristin Ostrom

Erik Ostrom




Santa Rosa County District Schools
Level 1 Volunteer Approval List Form
2 8 Da\@\

Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on: ZL_«022
As principal of: Gulf Breeze ngh School

, @ School Volunteer Program participating school, |
recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers

have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

SCREENED FOR $EXUAL PREDATORS (check each page)
T 11/17/2022

Principal Signature (sign each page) Date

. Maria Jacobs

, Shane Jacobs

Harrison O'Daniel

. Gregory Smith

s Karen Brantley

Laura Marks

Olivia Nelson

¢ Debbie Diemer

o Bonita Witkin

1o Phillip Stephens

11 Melanie Essary

1» Jennifer Flowers

13 David Flowers

1« Krista Banks

15 Stephen Banks

s Robert Pennington

- Joni Ortiz

.5 Hussein Fadlallah

1o Risa Reeves

o Joshua Flick

SR000009 RVSD 02/2020

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Melissa Flick

Kristene Stevens

Helen Reaves

Clinton Watkins

Edward Neff

David Seiler

Kelly Seiler

Minda Dean

Michelle McCollum

Bradley McCollum

Dawn Leuniger

Sandy Mandel

Alfred Mandel

Maureen Roltsch

David Cornwell

Michael Mellstead

Krista Hooten

John Hooten

Kristin Ostrom

Erik Ostrom 11/1/22




Santa Rosa County District Schools

Level 1 Volunteer Ag proval List Form
Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on:

1 1W202
+ GBHS

As principal of; , @ School Volunteer Program participating school, |
recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers

have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

['] -SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS (check each page)
jb % 11/17/2022

Principal Signature (sign each page) Date
Charles Ingham

41
. Logan Merritt

61

62
,; Dvane Laurent 63
. Kristy Swanson "
s Bradley Bane -
4 Mark Curran i
4,7 Bonnie Gardner &7
.3 Walter Narramore -
4, Otephanie Gelsinan -
5, James Gelsinan 70
s, Austin Elliott -
52 M‘VH P-e‘i;za{éﬁ 72
53 _danelle QP{.‘%Z«:I/ 73
54 74
55 75
56 76
57 I
58 8
59 79
60 80

SR000009 RVSD 02/2020 2



Santa Rosa County District Schools NEGEBEIVIER

Level 1 Volunteer Approval List Form In

\L! 'bymn
Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on: 2202 @

As principal of: GBHS , @ School Volunteer Program participating school, |
recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers
have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS (check each page)

11/30/2022

ignature (sign each page) Date
Charles Ingham Add on from 11/17/22
Laura Mislevy

41
»» Logan Merritt

Dvane Laurent

62

5 Jennifer Geiger

. Kristy Swanson

63

s« Rebecca Bailey

s Bradley Bane s Melissa Welch
. Mark Curran ss Nancy Branning
., Bonnie Gardner 57 Michael Terrill
.2 Walter Narramore ss Alysha Terrill

. Otephanie Gelsinan Lindsey Loftin
s James Gelsinan .o Christine Glaze
s, Austin Elliott -+ Mendi Tieman

s, Matt Petzold ., Brian Tieman

69

s; Janelle Petzold ., Jonathan Wade
” -4 Kelly Blackwin
= s Brock Jennings
56 s Ryan Schwind
& ., lan Daily

- .s Mckenzie Hale
59 79

60 80

SR000009 RVSD 02/2020 2



Santa Rosa County District Schools
Level 1 Volunteer Approval List Form 2 RETVER
= NSV

Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on: D€CemMber 8, 22

As principal of: __Jay High School , a School Volunteer Program participating school, I:
recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers

have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.
¢/| SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS (check each page)

11/30/2022

Principal Signature (sign each page) Date

: Obie "Derrek" Nevels .

Bambi Nevels

2 22
3 23
4 24
5 25
6 26
7 27
8 28
9 29
10 30
i 31
12 32
13 33
14 34
15 35
16 36
17 37
18 38
19 39
20 40

SR000009 RVSD 02/2020 1



Santa Rosa County District Schools

Level 1 Volunteer Approval List Form @

ECEIVER
L2003

Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on: December 8, 22 @D

As principal of: Jay High School , @ School Volunteer Program participating school, |
recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers

have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.
¢’| SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS (check each page)

L= 11/28/2022
I&;:i-ﬂci'jbal é;gnature (sign each page) Date
, Vickie McGee -
, Jennifer Gilbreath 5
, Brennan Vasquez o5
. Jamie Peaden _ o
5 s, g . _ 25
6 _ - o 26
7 27
8 28
9 29
10 30
11 31
12 32
13 33
14 34
15 35
16 36
17 37
18 38
19 39
20 40

SR000009 RVSD 02/2020 1



Santa Rosa County District Schools

Level 1 Volunteer Approval List Form y

Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on; DECeMPer 8, 2022 @

As principal of- Milton High School

recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers

have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

CREEN D FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS (check each page)

Principﬁfgnature (sign each page)
. Filios, Vanessa

, Stone, Dawn

AnTonelli, Anthony

w

10

i

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SR000009 RVSD 02/2020

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

!!/30/2-2,—»

, a School Volunteer Program participating school, |




Santa Rosa County District Schools D) E nE Mrr=m

Level 1 Volunteer Approval List Form ) “LqL 4ﬁ 2o

Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on: December 8, 2022

As principal of: Navarre HS . a School Volunteer Program participating school, |
recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers
have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

11/28/22
Date

Clearman, Heidi

1 21
, Joyner, Moona -
, Lattig, Sherra 55
. Mcleod, Christine 1
s Vaughn, Daniela -
s Busch, Adreahna o6
7 Beodhs :?)do\oiu W\W 27
8 28
9 29
10 30
11 31
12 32
13 33
14 34
15 35
16 36
17 37
18 38
19 39
20 40

SR000009 RVSD 07/2019 1



Santa Rosa County District Schools

Level 1 Volunteer Approval List Form PE@EHWE )

EeE
a3

As principal of. Pace High School , a School Volunteer Program participating school, |
recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers

Submitted for School Board Meeting to be held on: December 8, 2022

have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.
SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS (check each page)
I

I/ Nov. 28, 2022
Principal Sig turg (sign each page) Date
. Albarado, Hayden ’
, Duke, Conijo 2
, Duquette, Jackie 5
. Gehrke, David 24
, Gehrke, Tracey 25
s Herrin, Michael ”
. McMains, Aneleh .
. McMains, Jewel 28
. Sington, Halley -
0 Subject-Scott, Elizabeth "
.+ Scott, Evan a
» Waters, Ethan 5
s Waters, Lora 55
. Wood, Hale s
15 35
16 36
17 37
18 38
19 39
20 40

SR000009 RVSD 02/2020 1



